

SB219_L.004

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Health & Human Services.

SB22-219 be amended as follows:

1 Amend printed bill, page 9, strike line 6 and substitute "(1), 12-220-504
2 (1), AND 12-220-505."

3 Page 9, strike lines 16 through 21 and substitute:

4 "(2) (a) AN ARTICULATED PLAN BETWEEN A DENTAL THERAPIST
5 AND A DENTIST MUST INCLUDE:"

6 Page 10, strike lines 5 through 16 and substitute:

7 "(b) (I) A DENTIST WHO ENTERS INTO A WRITTEN ARTICULATED"

8 Page 10, after line 27 insert:

9 "(c) A WRITTEN ARTICULATED PLAN MUST BE SIGNED BY THE
10 DENTIST AND THE DENTAL THERAPIST.

11 (d) FOR PURPOSES OF THIS SECTION, A WRITTEN ARTICULATED
12 PLAN SATISFIES THE REQUIREMENT OF PRIOR KNOWLEDGE AND CONSENT
13 FOR INDIRECT SUPERVISION."

14 Page 11, line 1, strike "(b) (I)" and substitute "(3) (a)".

15 Page 11, lines 1 and 2, strike "(3)(b)(II) OR (3)(b)(III)" and substitute
16 "(3)(b) OR (3)(c)".

17 Page 11, line 5, strike "(II)" and substitute "(b)".

18 Page 11, line 10, strike "(III)" and substitute "(c)".

19 Page 11, strike lines 14 and 15.

20 Page 29, line 10, strike "12-220-507 (2)(a)" and substitute "12-220-507
21 (2)".

** *** ** *** **